THE DATASHEET OF
78Q8392LA03-CHR/F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
78Q8392L/A03
Low Power Ethernet
Coaxial Transceiver
Page: 1 of 14 © 2008 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation Rev 1.3
November 2008

Coaxial Transceiver
Page: 14 of 14 © 2008 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation Rev 1.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART DESCRIPTION ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE MARK
78Q8392L/A03 16-Pin Plastic DIP (lead free)  78Q8392LA03-CP/F
78Q8392L-CP
SP(Date Code)P3F
(Lot Number)
78Q8392L/A03 28-Pin Plastic PLCC (lead free) 78Q8392LA03-28CH/F
78Q8392L-28CH
SP(Date Code)P3F
(Lot Number)
REVISION HISTORY
Rev. # Date Comments
1.1 December 2005 Final Data Sheet release
1.2 January 2006 Corrected package marking error (from C to P)
1.3 November, 2008 Added package dimensions
This product is sold subject to the terms and conditions of sale supplied at the time of order acknowledgment, including those pertaining to
warranty, patent infringement and limitation of liability.  Teridian Semiconductor Corporation (TSC) reserves the right to make changes in
specifications at any time without notice. Accordingly, the reader is cautioned to verify that the data sheet is current before placing orders.
TSC assumes no liability for applications assistance.
Teridian Semiconductor Corp., 6440 Oak Canyon Suite 100, Irvine, CA 92618
TEL (714) 508-8800, FAX (714) 508-8877, http://www.teridian.com
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 78Q8392LA03-CHR/F on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management